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5 

3 (a) 

6 

8 

1 (a) What are the investor's objectives in investing his funds in the stock market? 

2 (a) 'Stock market indices are the barometers of the stock market.' Discuss. 
(b) What are the five different aspects of investment? 

(b) 

All questions carry equal marks 

(b) 'Investment and speculation are somewhat different and yet similar in certain aspects'. 5M 
Explain. 

(a) 

(Answer the following: 05 X 10 = 50 Marks) 

(b) 

SECTION -A 

How does fundamental analysis differ from technical analysis? 
Explain the utility of economic analysis. 

(b) How does ratio analysis reflect financial health of a company? 

Stocks 

4 (a) ndustry life cycle exhibits the status of the industry and gives the clue to entry and exit for 5M 
investors.' Elucidate. 

Honda 

TVS 

State the aifferences between systematic and unsystematic risk. 

OR 

What are the statistical tools used to measure the risk? 

1 Jan, 2023 
214 

150 

OR 

Price on 

(a) 
(b) Fnd the expected return of TVS stock. 

Find the expected return of Honda stock. 

OR 

1 Jan, 2024 
300 

290 

Sathvikha bought the stock of Honda and TVS with the expected rate of return of 20% 10M 
after one year. 

7 (a) 'Stocks are considered to be risky but bonds are not.' Elucidate. 

Dividend 

OR 

Max. Marks: 60 

10 

15 

(b) Discuss the various approaches for valuation of common stock. 
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5M 

() If the forecasts about the dividend and price are accurate, is it advisable to buy at the 
present price? ASsume the investor's required rate of return is 20%. 
(i) If the investor requires 15% return, when the dividend remains constant, what will be 
the price at the end of first year? 

5M 

5M 

Contd. in Page 2 

5M 

5M 

5M 

XYZ Ltd., is currently seling at Rs.25 per share. The share is expected to pay Rs.1 as 10M 
dividend per share at the end of the next year. It is estimated that the stock will be 
available for Rs.30 after one year. 

5M 

5M 

5M 

5M 
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10 

11 

(a) Distinguish between efficient portfolio and feasible portfolio. 
(b) What are the basic assurnptions of CAPM? 

The following table provides information regarding the portfolio return and risk. 
Portfolios 
Expected Return 
Standard Deviation 

The treasury bill rate is 5%. 

1 

10 

Investment 
Cement 

Steel 

Liquor 

4 

Government of 
India Bonds 

OR 

2 

25 

14 

35 

6 

45 

1000 

(ü) If standard deviation is 12%, what would be the expected return? 

SECTION-B 

(i) Would be possible to earn 12% return with a standard deviation of 4%? 

3 

(Conpulsory question, 01 X 10 = 10 Marks) 
As an investment manager you are given the following information: 

Initial price Dividends Market price 

15 

2 

5 

2 

140 
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4 

16 

10 

50 

60 

135 

20 

1005 

14 

Beta 

0.8 

0.7 

0.5 

0.99 

Risk free return may be taken at 14%. You are required to calculate the expected rate of 
returns of portfolio in each investment by using Capital Asset Pricing Model. 

5M 

5M 

10M 

10M 
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